Contents

Acknowledgments
Foreword: Drawing from Many Wells
Preface

Chapter 1
Introduction: The Question of Acknowledgment

Chapter 2
In the Beginning

Chapter 3
The Attunement of Consciousness

Chapter 4
Dwelling Places

Chapter 5
Home

Chapter 6
The Caress

Chapter 7
Appropriateness

Chapter 8
Teaching

X
xi

xiii

15

34

60

98

117

142

159



Chapter 9
Social Death

Chapter 10
The Computerization of Acknowledgment

Chapter 11
The Rhetor as Hero

Conclusion
Notes
Index

189

222

256

284
289
325



