Contents

Acknowledgments	ix
Foreword: Drawing from Many Wells	xi
Preface	xiii
Chapter 1	
Introduction: The Question of Acknowledgment	1
Chapter 2	
In the Beginning	15
Chapter 3	
The Attunement of Consciousness	34
Chapter 4	
Dwelling Places	60
Chapter 5	
Home	98
Chapter 6	
The Caress	117
Chapter 7	
Appropriateness	142
Chapter 8	
Teaching	159

Chapter 9	
Social Death	189
Chapter 10	
The Computerization of Acknowledgment	222
Chapter 11	
The Rhetor as Hero	256
Conclusion	284
Notes	289
Index	325